rortfolio. .
Unar 1D .
Raport ID

ONTE
5714730
6/14/10
6/147)0
5/14/10
6730790
T/02020
2/02/10
1702720
/10730
7/30/10
04702/10
°/02/10
8/02/10
0709710
B/20/00
9/63/10
3/03/10
9/03/10
9/09/10
9730710

10/10/10

10/12/10

10/32/10

10/32/10

1073010

11/03/10

11/03/10

1)/03/10

11/03/10

13/709/10

11/40/10

12710710

12710710

12/130/10

12/29/10

12730710

12/31790

12/3)/10

V2/31/10
1/09713
1/30/1)
2/04/11
2/04/1)
2/04/11

(3]
PPEEIBG
R201KY PRD

FOSS KEVIN & BONNIE

Cust 34087438

port 01

CTh 4

Laan 604821058

Oun 00000200

Lond 600

SBR

TRAN DRSCRIFTION INTRREST RATE
CONVERT EARNED 060000
CONVERT PAID 600000
TRARSFER £RRNED 000000
TRANSFRR PAID 000000
BILL DUE

INT. ACCRUAL 4,3968300
PRINC) PAL PAYKE 0.398300
INTEREST PAYMT 0,290300
INT. ACGRUAL 4.396300
BILL DUE

TRT, AGCRUAT, 0.396300
PRINCTPAL BAYIT §.358300
INTEREST PRYMT 8, 398300
INT, ACCRUAL 8.396300
BYLL DUS

YET. ACCRUAL B.,304300
PRINGIPAL PAYIE 0,390300
THTEREST PAYMT 0.398300
INT. ACCRUAL 8.398300
BILIL DUR

INT. ACCRUAL 2.398300
INT, ACCRURL 9.398300
PRINGTPAL PAYHI B.398300
THTEREST PAYMT B.390300
BILL DUE

THT. ACCRUAL 0.396300
PRINCIPAL PAYIT 8.320300
IMTEREST PAYRT €,398300
TATE CRRG BYNT 0,396300
INT. ACCRUAL 8.39%300
BIL3, DUE

INT, RCCRUAY 8.398300
PRINCTPRL PAYMT §.398300
INTERRST PAYHT §,394300
INT, ACCRUAIL, ®. 398300
BILL DUR

INT. RCCRUAL 0.398300
PRYNCIPAL PRYNT B,396300
INTEREST PAYMT 6.398300
INT. ACCRUAL 4,398300
BILL DUR

INT, AGCRUAL 0.396300
PRINCIPAL PAYMT €.398300
INTEREST PRYNT .398400

ADVANCED COMMERCIAL BANKING SYSTEW

LOAN REAMORTYZATION KILE REQUEST
AS OF 08/20/13

FRE AHOUNT
169,38
169,36

- 04,48

PRINCIPAL AMOUNT

889,65

919.13

89,78

906,06

834.08

919.3¢

945,17

937,77

PRINCTPAL BALANCE
111,496.66
111,496,66
111,490.66
111,490.66

111,498,668
110,613.01
110,613,01
110,613, 01

3110,613.0)
109,633,068
109, 693.08
109, 693.88

109,693,868
106,794,123
108,796,13
106,794 .13

108,794,33
100,794.13
167,309, 07
107,988, 07

107,980,07
106, 951,99
106, 951.§9
106,951.99
196,981,998

106, 951,99
306,032, 65
106,032.68
106,032, €5

106,032, 65
105,007, 45
108, 08" 48
105,087, 48

104, 08748
104,149,71
104,149, 71

YEAR BASIS

A

R

A

A

360

360

360

360
360

360
380

360

360
360

Page
Date
Timo

DAYS

~

»
=

26

8/20/13
11:37:00

TNTEREST ACCRUAL

46820

206,49

593.50

179.33

539,76

152.28

786.79
$0.76

$53.71

149.70
773.47

449.99

49,47

220,62

637,10

INTEREST PAYHER

80,135.39

79,443,034

B06.03

TH..55

793,93

787,62

767.60

174.36

148,61

755. 9%

T PRYBCIPAL DUE

919.13

899,75

906.06

936,08

$19.34

945,37

937.77

INTEREST DUE

408,03

KALRE 1Y

793,93

787.62

757,60

174434

740.51

755,91

LATE CING BUE

04,68

84.68


http://dockets.justia.com/docket/illinois/ilndce/1:2013cv03029/282594/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/illinois/ilndce/1:2013cv03029/282594/22/5.html
http://dockets.justia.com/

2/09/31
2728710
3701711
3/01/1%
3/01711
3/30/1%
3/30/33%
3/3/11
In/m
3/331/711
4/05/11
4/30/11
B/06/11
/06721
5/06/11
5/10/11
5700731
6/06/11
€/06/11
6766714
6709711
/30771
7710711
/31711
7/11/1%
/1711
7730713
B8/08/11
0/0R/13
9/08/11
a/08/31
8/08/311
8/30/11
9/09/3%
/15711
9/16731
815730
ar30/11
10710711
10/13/13
10/13/11
10/13/11
16/13/734
10730711
11708711
11/710/11
11710733
11710731
11/10/31
11730/
12710731
Y2/14/11
12714711
12/14/10
12/24/11
12/30/11

INT. RCCRUAL
BILL DUE

INT, RCCRUAL,
PRINCIPAL PAYHT
INTEREST ERYMT
THT. ACGRURL
RILL DUE

IKT. ACCRUAL
PRINGYPRL PAYHT
THTEREST PAYMT
INT, ACCRUAL
BYLL BUB

INT, ACCRUAL
PRINCIPAS, PAYHT
INTEREST PAYNT
JHT, ACCRURL
RILL DUR

INT. ACCRUAT.
PRINCIPAL PAYIT
INTRREET PAYMT
INT. RCORUAL

INT. BGCRUAL
PRINCYPRL PAYMT
INTEREST PAYHT
RILL NUE

I¥Y, ACCRUAL
PRIRCIENL, PAYMT
INTEREST PAYHT
LATE CHRG PYMT
INT. NCCRUAL
BILL BUE

INT. NCCRUAL
INT. ACCRUAL
PRINCYPNS, PRYNT
INTEREST PAYHT
BILYL DUK

INT. ACCRUAL
¥NT, ACCRUAL
PRINCYPAL PRYMT
INTEREST PAYMT
LATE CBRG PYHT
RYLT, DUR

INT, ACCRUAL
YNT, RGGRUAL
PRYRCIPAL PRYNT
YNTEREST PAYHT
LATE CHRG PYHT
BILL DUE

INT, ACCRUAL
INT. ACCRUAL
PRINCIBAL PAYMT
TNTRREST PAYMT
LATE CHRG PYMT
BILL DUE

8.398300

8,398300
8.390300
8,29898300
8,398300

6.39%300
9.398300
9,398300
8.390300

8.388300
8,396300
8.338300
7.3903060

.398200
©.398300
8.350300
8,398300

8.399300
R.398300
8,296300
8.398300

8.398300
8.398300
0,390300
8,298300
8.398300

8, 398300
0,390300
4.390300
2.396300

6.398300
8.398300
0,398300
0,390300
4.398200 -

8.398300
8.398300
5. 358300
8.330300
6.398300 ~

8.099300
8, 198300
8,398300
0,398300
€.298300 ~

B4.6G8

84.60

04,68

04,68

967,98

71,46

954,43

283,04

967,08

996.34

960,78

$96.30

1,016.50

1,001.84

104,169.71

104,149, 71
103,161.73
103,161,723
103,161,723

103,161.73
102,190.27
102,180,27
102, 190,27

102,390,27
101,235,84
101,235,684
101,238.04

101,235,864
100,252.00
100, 262,00
100, 262,00

106,252, 00
100,252,600
95,284,94
99,284,%4

99,464,854

98,280, 60

98,298, 60
96, 288.60
97,307,02
97,307,682

97,307.82
97,307,682
$6,221.52
§6,321.5%
96,321,92

96,321.52
96,321,827
95,304,950
99,304.94
98,304,94

95,304.94
95,304.94
94,303.10
96,393.10
94,303,310

R

A

n

360
160

380

360

380

260

360
360

360

360
360

360
360

260
360

360
240

a3
win

N
-3

121,48

405.94

216,59

214. 56

643,67

94,47

637.65

70,16

725,03
23.39

540.53

22,93

719.61
137,50

567.%3
§3.10

606,71
22,47

667,00
88,93

708,70

128,22

739.26

909.84

T26.62

897,34

713,90

707.30

617.10

691,84

967,98

971,46

964,43

943.84

H67.06

996.34

940,78

86,30

1,016,589

1,003,984

1,030.42

705.70

22,22

709.04

T6. 62

£€97.34¢

712,90

767,38

67730

691,84

663,26

84,68

84,68

84.68

.68

84.68




1/01/12
1709732
1730732
2703732
2403712
2/03/12
2703712
2009/12
2/14/12
kiya12
2/164/12
2134013
2/29/12
3/10/12
3726732
326482
3/2602
2/26/12
3/30/12
4/05/12
473012
5707412
5701712
5/07/12
5707712
$/10/12
5714712
571412
5/14/12
57314712
5/30/12
8/09/12
6/12/12
6/12/12
8/12/12
6/12/12
6/20/12
1410712
7730412
8/06/12
0/06/12
B8/06/12
0/06/12
8/09/18
8/30/172
9/05/12
9/05/12
9/05/13
9705712
9/09/12
9/30/12
10/10/12
10/30/12
11/08/12
21/21/17
11/30/12

INT.
16T,
DILL
INT

ACCRUAL
ACCRURL
NUE

ACCRUAL

PRINCIPAY, PAYMT
INTEREST PRYNT

LATE
INT.
INT.

CHRG PYHT
NEGRUAT,
ACCRURL

PRIRCIPAY, PRYMT
INTEREST PAYMT

LATE
BILG

CHRG PYMT
BuE

INT. AGCRUAL,
INT. ACCRUAL
PRINCIPRL PAYMT
INTEREST PAYMT

LATE

CHRG PYMT

INT, ACGRUAL
PRIRCIPAL PAYHT
TNTEREST PAYMT

LATE
INY,
T

CHRG YT
ACCRURL
ACTRUAL

BRING)PAL, PAYRT
YHTEREST PAYMT

INTE
BILY
INT,
.

CHRG PYHT
DUk
ACCRUAL
ACCRUAL

PRINCIPAT, PAYIT
INTEREST PRYMT

LATE
BILL
INY.
BILL
INT,

CHRG BYNT
PUE
ACCRUAIL
DUE
ACTCRUAT,

PRINCIRAL PAVIT
INTEREST PAYMT

INTE
INT.
BILL
INT.

CHRG Bynt
NCGRUAT
nUE
RCCRUAL,

PRINCIPAL PAYMT
ANTEREST PAYMT

LATE

BILL

GHRG PYMT
NCCRUAT
DUE
ACCRUAY,
PUE
RCCRUAL
ACCRUAL
Uk

8,398300
8398300

0.350300
8,390200
8,398300
4,398300
3.398300
8,398300
8,398300
8.398300
§.390300

8.358300
8.3993500
0.3%0300
8.398300
@, 398300

B.398300

8,398300
0,398300
§,398300
@.398300
6.398300
4.398300
8.,398300
8.398200
8.398300

8.390300
8.390300
8.398300
8.3903060
§.3982300

8,338300

8,396300
8.398300
8.390300
8,398300
4.3308200

8,398300
§.398300
8.398300
#,398300
8.398300

8.390300

£.398300
8, 488300

3

84,68

84.63

45,64

84,68

84,68

94,68

84,68

84.60

1,030, 42

1,011.69

1,043,488

1,047.98

1,034,909

1,064.77

1,053, %4

1,077,32

94,303.10
54,303.10

94,303,10
93,272.68
83,272, 68
93,272.68
93,272, 68
93,272. 68
92,260.99
92,268,99
92,260,99

92,260,982
92,260,99
91,217.51
93,217,863
91,217.53

91,217.51

91,2317.51

99,134.54
09, 134,54

89,134.54

88,069.77
88,069.77

#0,069,77
87,016.23
87,016.23
87,0716.23
B7,016.23

87,016.23
85,938,591
0%, 939.91
05,938, 91
BY,938.91

85, 939.91

8%,936,91
6%,938.93

n

A

A

160
250

340

360
360

360
60

360

360
260

360
360

360
360

360

360

360
360

360
360

aw

27

31

30
18

395.99
176,00

549.99

130,68
10%.60

538.00
344.37

6311
84.14

640,64
62,38

75,27

$54.73

60,90
549,09

80.20
621.4¢5

602,46
360,87

663,26

£83., 99

650.20

645.70

650,69

625.91

690.10

616.36

1,011.69

1,043, 46

1,047,98

1,034.99

1,084.%7

1,083.54

1.077.32

1,062,67

1,070.67
7,092.23

1,072,318

601,99

660.20

645,70

659.89

620,92

640,14
616,36

621,01

623,01

£01.45

621.50

84,68

04,68

B4, 66

64.48

04,68

a4, 68

B4. 68

04,60

84,68

84,68

84.6e




12/30/12  INT, ACCROAL B.398300 89,935.91 h 360 i3 260,52
12/34/32  BILL bUR
1701713 INT. ACCRUAL 6.398300 65,930,91 A 560 22 443,07
1709713 INT. AGCRUAL 8.396300 05,930,912 A 380 l 160,30
1/25/13  INT, ACGRUAL 8.398300 85,930.21 R 360 16 320.70
1730713 BLLL WOE
2/09/33  INT. MCCRURL ., 398300 05,538,91 A 360 15 300,72
2/28713  RILL DUG
3710713 INT. ACCRUAL 6.398300 0%,938.51 A 60 29 503.41
3730713 BILL DUE
4/09/13  YNT. ACCRUAL 8.292000 85,938,917 A 360 30 §03.¢5
4730713 BILL DUY
§/10/13 INT, ACCRUAL .398300 95,936.91 N 360 31 621.50
B/3G/313  BILL M
6/09/13  INT. ACCRUAL 398300 75,938,913 A 360 30 601,45
6/30/13  Bill, DUR
7/10/33  YNT. ACCRURL 8.396300 85,938,91 A 200 an 623,50
/306733 BILL DUE
8/09/13 INT, ACCRUAL 8.398300 8%,939.91 A 360 30 601,45
8720712 [NT, ACGRUAL 8.399300 8%,938.81 A 360 21 220,53
8/20/13  BILY DUE
EWDLNG PRINCIPALT 65,938 .61
CALCUYATRD TO BATE: 8/20/13
INTEREST OWING 7,749, 65 PAYOTT
105,968,956 ¥TD CHARGED
90,7)9.27 17D PAID
TRTE CRRRGE T,260.54 DAYOFF
3,971.04 1{TD CHARGED
1,270.20 ITD PAID
FOSS KEVIN & BOWNIE
Cusy 34087499
Port 01
CA #
Loan 604521359
Own 00000000
Lond 600
SBA
DATE TRAN DEGCREPTION TNTRREST RATE UEE AMOUNT  PRYNGYBAJ, NMOUNT PRINGIPAL BRLANGE YEAR BRSIS — DAYS INTEREST ACCRUAL
6/24/10  CONVRRT EARWED +DooBN0 169.36 111,498, 66
6/14/10  CONVERT PAID 1000000 ~ 169.36 111,398.66
6/14/10 TRANSFER EARMED . 000000 312, 498,66
6/14/30  TRANSFER PAXD 1000000 111,498, 66
6/30/10  BILY DUR
T/02/10  INT, RCCRUAL 8,390300 111,498,66 A 360 18 &8, 20
/03710 PRINCIPAL PRYMT 8.3%8300 - b8%, 65 110, 613.01
7/02/10 INTEWEST BAYNT 4,398300 110, 613.01 -
7/10/10  INT. ACCRUAL ¢.390300 110,613.01 A 360 1 206,44
7/30/10  BILL DUE
9/02/10  INT, RCCRUAL 8,398300 110,613.01 K 360 23 593.50
8/02/10 PRINCIPAL PAYMT 8.398300 - 919.13 103, 693.88
8702730  YNTEREST BAYMT £.398300 109,653,89

1,092.23

1,072.18
1,212.26
1,09%7.23
1.072.18
1,092.23
1,072,18

1,092.23

1,072.18

INTRAKST PAYMENT PRINCIFAL DUR

00,135,139

79,743,234
889,63

808,03
919.13

174,65

603.45

621,50
591.40
601, ¢h
21,50
601,45
621,50

601,45

GR1.50

a¢.68

84,68
94.68
80,68
84.66
61,68
94,68

86,60

84,68

INTEREBY DUE LATH CHRG DUE

806.03

T74.55



